
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

StC

911
60

507
53
47

115
159
669
333
84

525
181
113

Jezdec

TOMÁŠ REICHEL
MARTIN KOUKLÍK
BARBARA RECH
TOMÁŠ HOLÝ
MAXIMILIAN PÖLL
PETR TERINEK
MARTIN VYHNALEK
TOBIAS FREYER
JIŘÍ EXLER
JAKUB ŠERÁK
STAN ENGELMANN
LIBOR JIŘINEC
ALEXANDER MORKUS

Klub

SSP
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 600RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA YZF R1
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 848 EVO
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR

Vozidlo

C
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Kol

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Celk.čas

12:16.113
12:17.155
12:23.706
12:23.806
12:39.141
12:43.997
12:47.248
12:49.066
12:52.430
12:53.508
13:13.865
13:18.670
13:33.686

Dif

1.042
7.593
7.693

23.028
27.884
31.135
32.953
36.317
37.395
57.752

1:02.557
1:17.573

N.čas

1:59.602
1:59.510
2:01.774
2:02.083
2:03.540
2:03.918
2:05.700
2:02.883
2:05.344
2:06.610
2:08.942
2:07.125
2:10.491

Dle kol

Odstup vítì ze

1.042

Prùm.rychlost

120,308

N.èas kola

1:59.510

Km/h

123,504

Nejlepší kolo

60 - MARTIN KOUKLÍK
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Jezdci(ů) Kol

1MARTIN KOUKLÍK (60)

2TOMÁŠ HOLÝ (53)

3TOMÁŠ REICHEL (911)

4BARBARA RECH (507)

5MARTIN VYHNALEK (159)

6MAXIMILIAN PÖLL (47)

7JAKUB ŠERÁK (84)

8PETR TERINEK (115)

9JIŘÍ EXLER (333)

10STAN ENGELMANN (525)

11TOBIAS FREYER (669)

12LIBOR JIŘINEC (181)

13ALEXANDER MORKUS (113)

1
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911

507

159
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115
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333
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60

53
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333
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4

911

60

507

53
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5
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60

507
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6
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   RACECZECH 2018

OPEN

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 17:09:36

Most 4,100 Km

31.7.2018 17:10



Kolo

1
2
3
4
5
6

(84) JAKUB ŠERÁK
1
2
3
4
5
6

(525) STAN ENGELMANN
1
2
3
4
5
6

(181) LIBOR JIŘINEC
1
2
3
4
5
6

(113) ALEXANDER MORKUS
1
2
3
4
5
6

Čas kola

2:07.400
2:07.924
2:07.926
2:07.256

2:05.344

2:07.461
2:07.335
2:08.676
2:08.357

2:06.610

2:08.942

2:09.652
2:10.144
2:14.134
2:10.773

2:16.795
2:14.089
2:08.735

2:07.125

2:07.585

2:15.837
2:16.732

2:10.491

2:11.891
2:14.158

Dif

+2.056
+2.580
+2.582
+1.912

+0.851
+0.725
+2.066
+1.747

+0.710
+1.202
+5.192
+1.831

+9.670
+6.964
+1.610

+0.460

+5.346
+6.241

+1.400
+3.667

Denní čas

17:11:52.682
17:14:00.082
17:16:08.006
17:18:15.932
17:20:23.188
17:22:28.532

17:11:51.171
17:13:58.632
17:16:05.967
17:18:14.643
17:20:23.000
17:22:29.610

17:11:56.322
17:14:05.264
17:16:14.916
17:18:25.060
17:20:39.194
17:22:49.967

17:12:00.443
17:14:17.238
17:16:31.327
17:18:40.062
17:20:47.187
17:22:54.772

17:12:00.679
17:14:16.516
17:16:33.248
17:18:43.739
17:20:55.630
17:23:09.788

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(911) TOMÁŠ REICHEL
1
2
3
4
5
6

(60) MARTIN KOUKLÍK
1
2
3
4
5
6

(507) BARBARA RECH
1
2
3
4
5
6

(53) TOMÁŠ HOLÝ
1
2
3
4
5
6

(47) MAXIMILIAN PÖLL
1
2
3
4
5
6

(115) PETR TERINEK
1
2
3
4
5
6

(159) MARTIN VYHNALEK
1
2
3
4
5
6

(669) TOBIAS FREYER
1
2
3
4
5
6

(333) JIŘÍ EXLER

Čas kola

2:03.088
2:02.340
2:01.611
2:00.144

1:59.602

2:03.670
2:02.867
2:02.340
2:01.200

1:59.510

2:01.774

2:02.926
2:01.888
2:03.054
2:02.384

2:03.041
2:02.776
2:04.148
2:03.119

2:02.083

2:06.652
2:05.108
2:03.577
2:07.408

2:03.540

2:04.512
2:07.146
2:06.828

2:03.918

2:06.064

2:06.819
2:07.542
2:06.916
2:07.906

2:05.700

2:08.038
2:07.342
2:05.357

2:02.883

2:03.409

Dif

+3.486
+2.738
+2.009
+0.542

+4.160
+3.357
+2.830
+1.690

+1.152
+0.114
+1.280
+0.610

+0.958
+0.693
+2.065
+1.036

+3.112
+1.568
+0.037
+3.868

+0.594
+3.228
+2.910

+2.146

+1.119
+1.842
+1.216
+2.206

+5.155
+4.459
+2.474

+0.526

Denní čas

17:11:45.430
17:13:48.518
17:15:50.858
17:17:52.469
17:19:52.613
17:21:52.215

17:11:43.670
17:13:47.340
17:15:50.207
17:17:52.547
17:19:53.747
17:21:53.257

17:11:47.782
17:13:49.556
17:15:52.482
17:17:54.370
17:19:57.424
17:21:59.808

17:11:44.741
17:13:47.782
17:15:50.558
17:17:54.706
17:19:57.825
17:21:59.908

17:11:48.958
17:13:55.610
17:16:00.718
17:18:04.295
17:20:11.703
17:22:15.243

17:11:51.631
17:13:56.143
17:16:03.289
17:18:10.117
17:20:14.035
17:22:20.099

17:11:48.467
17:13:55.286
17:16:02.828
17:18:09.744
17:20:17.650
17:22:23.350

17:11:58.139
17:14:06.177
17:16:13.519
17:18:18.876
17:20:21.759
17:22:25.168
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